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Men / 51 / 11+ years
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriel Cox922
Masters

11.100 10.200 9.30010.400 10.20010.200 61.400
1 3T 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Tylor Smiley924
Masters

10.300 10.500 9.10010.200 9.50010.300 59.900
3 1 2 2T 1 2 2 

2 

DeMario Byers928
Wimbleton Gymnastics

11.000 10.200 9.0009.700 9.4009.300 58.600
2 3T 4 5T 5T 3 3 

3 

Bennett Turner920
Let It Shine

10.000 10.100 8.70010.000 8.2009.200 56.200
4 6 3 11T 7T 9 4 

4 

Colton Lee919
Let It Shine

9.900 10.300 9.1009.200 7.6009.300 55.400
5T 2 8T 2T 5T 12T 5T

5T

Evan Heasley901
Elite Energy

9.700 10.200 8.7009.600 8.3008.900 55.400
7 3T 5T 11T 10T 8 5T

5T

Griffin Hathcock917
Let It Shine

9.100 9.800 9.1009.600 8.4009.200 55.200
11 9 5T 2T 7T 7 7 

7 

Connor Fessenden910
Harpeth

9.600 9.000 9.0008.400 9.0008.600 53.600
8 13 14T 5T 13 4 8 

8 

Maddox Fessenden911
Harpeth

8.900 9.700 8.9008.700 8.0009.000 53.200
12 10T 11T 8T 9 10 9 

9 

Ethan Cox914
Let It Shine

9.300 7.900 7.6009.400 8.8009.800 52.800
10 15 7 16 3 5 10 

10 

Kyle Harkins916
Let It Shine

8.300 9.700 8.5008.400 7.9009.400 52.200
14 10T 14T 14 4 11 11 

11 

Cooper Olsen906
Elite Energy

9.500 7.800 8.9008.700 8.7008.500 52.100
9 16 11T 8T 14T 6 12 

12 

Elijah Williams921
Let It Shine

7.300 9.700 9.0009.000 7.6008.900 51.500
16 10T 10 5T 10T 12T 13 

13 

Benjie Lloyd902
Elite Energy

8.700 9.900 8.9009.200 5.8008.700 51.200
13 8 8T 8T 12 16 14 

14 

Patrick Meyerhoff904
Elite Energy

7.900 10.000 8.2008.500 7.0008.400 50.000
15 7 13 15 16 14 15 

15 

Connor Racelis925
Ss

9.900 8.000 8.6008.000 6.5008.500 49.500
5T 14 16 13 14T 15 16 

16 
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